Race Date
September 03, 19

Place Score Bib No

Hobart High School Cross Country Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 (<5

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 (<5)

8 (<5

9 (<5
10 6
11 7
12 8
13 9
14 10
15 (<5)
16 11
17 (<5)
18 12
19 13
20 (<5)
21 14
22 15
23 (<5)
24 (>7)
25 (<5)
26 16
27 (<5)
28 (<5)
29 17
30 18
31 19
32 20

738
651
746
744
740
830
793
794
799
820
819
828
745
739
679
747
677
826
760
791
768
761
663
742
678
831
792
675
764
765
763
823

Sydney Belk
Nicole Cespedes
Lauren Romeo
Hailey Kerlin
Lilliann Butler
MiAjia Turks
Rachel Pratchett
Cortaysha Pratchett
Maridee Aurenz
Sarah Burton
Athalia Barrett
Nakeyvea Phillips
Emma Ramirez
Jadiah Belk
Isabella Moon
Ahliyah Villarrueal
Mia Lacey
Jasmine King
Alyssa Aguayo
Citlaly Almaraz
Gabi Silva
Taylor Austin
Ja'Naya Metcalf
Amarea Donald
Ashley Martinez
Kinaya Upshaw
Tatyana Madrigal
Rebecca Araiza
Nasiya Gause
Natalia Macias
Makayla Chabes
Kayonna Givens

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Girls

Girl's Race
Class - 1 XC Team

Team
Hobart
Andrean
Hobart
Hobart
Hobart
Westside
River Forest
River Forest
Victory Christian
Westside
Westside
Westside
Hobart
Hobart
Gavit
Hobart
Gavit
Westside
Lake Station
River Forest
Lake Station
Lake Station
Bowman
Hobart
Gavit
Westside
River Forest
Gavit
Lake Station
Lake Station
Lake Station
Westside

12
12

10
11
10

11

10

11

12
12

12

Time Pace
13:24.9  6:42/M
13:33.2  6:47/M
14:20.8  7:10/M
14:30.6  7:15/M
14:35.4  7:18/M
14:445  7:22/M
14:50.1  7:25/M
15:08.6  7:34/M
15:30.9  7:45/M
16:18.1  8:09/M
16:24.1  8:12/M
16:30.5 8:15/M
16:34.2  8:17/M
16:58.2  8:29/M
17:08.4  8:34/M
17:08.6  8:34/M
17:15.3 8:38/M
17:27.1  8:44/M
17:29.1  8:45/M
17:55.3 8:58/M
18:24.6  9:12/M
18:47.6  9:24/M
19:10.1 9:35/M
19:10.1  9:35/M
19:19.8  9:40/M
19:52.9 9:56/M
20:01.4 10:01/M
20:20.3 10:10/M
20:34.5 10:17/M
21:00.8 10:30/M
21:23.1 10:42/M
23:04.1 11:32/M
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